1www.contrastech.com
High Pricision Bi-Telecentric Lenses
BTL SERIES NEW
PRODUCT FEATURES
1. Optimized for 1/2.5"~1.1" C-Mount cameras;
2. Largest FOV from 26mm upto 300mm;
3. Excellent resolution for high pixel cameras;
4. �Low distortion, good telecentricity, big aperture and big

(Φmm)
F/# MTF30
(lp/mm)
DOF
(mm) 3
Distortion
(% max) 4
Telecentricity
(° max) 5
I/O
(mm) 6
Length
(mm)
Mount Weight
(kg)
BTL-0.708X-73-H1.1(LM) 26 0.708 73±1 18.4(1.1") 9.6 >75 ±1.6@F20 <0.1 <0.1 238±1 147.7 C-Mount 0.4
BTL-0.511X-110-H1.1(LM) 36 0.511 110±2 18.4(1.1") 8.7 >85 ±3.0@F20 <0.1 <0.1 295±2 167.7 C-Mount 0.6
BTL-0.438X-118-H1.1(LM) 42 0.438 118±3 18.4(1.1") 7.2 >115 ±3.3@F16 <0.1 <0.1 289±3 153.2 C-Mount 0.5
BTL-0.383X-128-H1.1(LM) 48 0.383 128±3 18.4(1.1") 7.2 >115 ±4.3@F16 <0.1 <0.1 312±3 166.7 C-Mount 0.6
BTL-0.383X-138-H1.1(LM) 48 0.383 138±3 18.4(1.1") 10.8 >80 ±4.3@F16 <0.1 <0.1 307±3 151.7 C-Mount 0.6
BTL-0.329X-138-H1.1(LM) 56 0.329 138±3 18.4(1.1") 6.2 >145 ±4.0@F11 <0.1 <0.1 345±3 189.2 C-Mount 0.8
BTL-0.287X-189-H1.1(LM) 64 0.287 189±3 18.4(1.1") 10.8 >80 ±7.8@F16 <0.1 <0.1 384±3 177.7 C-Mount 1.0
BTL-0.256X-178-H1.1(LM) 72 0.256 178±3 18.4(1.1") 6.2 >145 ±6.7@F11 <0.1 <0.1 417±3 221.7 C-Mount 1.2
BTL-0.23X-228-H1.1(LM) 80 0.230 228±4 18.4(1.1") 10.8 >80 ±12.0@F16 <0.1 <0.1 457±4 211.6 C-Mount 1.6
BTL-0.204X-208-H1.1(LM) 90 0.204 208±3 18.4(1.1") 6.2 >145 ±10.5@F11 <0.1 <0.1 472±3 246.7 C-Mount 1.8
BTL-0.184X-258-H1.1(LM) 100 0.184 258±4 18.4(1.1") 7.2 >120 ±18.9@F16 <0.1 <0.1 546±4 270.1 C-Mount 3.2
BTL-0.153X-280-H1.1(LM) 120 0.153 280±5 18.4(1.1") 6.2 >145 ±18.7@F11 <0.1 <0.1 608±5 310.4 C-Mount 4.3
BTL-0.123X-300-H1.1(LM) 150 0.123 300±5 18.4(1.1") 6.2 >145 ±29@F11 <0.1 <0.1 671±5 353.7 C-Mount 5.8
BTL-0.097X-330-H1.1(LM) 190 0.097 330±5 18.4(1.1") 6.2 >145 ±46.7@F11 <0.1 <0.1 791±5 443 C-Mount 11.2
BTL-0.077X-410-H1.1(LM) 240 0.077 410±6 18.4(1.1") 6.2 >140 ±74.2@F11 <0.1 <0.1 1022±6 594 C-Mount 25.6
BTL-0.061X-465-H1.1(LM) 300 0.061 465±6 18.4(1.1") 6.2 >145 ±118@F11 <0.1 <0.1 1145±6 662 C-Mount 46.7
1. The back focal length of model with (LM) is adjustable.
2. �Working distance: distance between the front end of the mechanics and the
object. Set this distance within the nominal value for maximum resolution and
minimum distortion.